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U-19 Championship
2019/20 11th round, Match #63

Friday, 01.11.2019, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 6°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv

6 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

12 Maloid Dmytro
16 Topchii Serhii
17 Oberman Yevhen
15 Bekerskyi Ihor
8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
9 Hulevskyi Denys
3 Vovkun Artem (C)
18 Komarets Maksym
2 Krushynskyi Borys
14 Matusevych Volodymyr

Substitutes
20 Hural Roman
10 Tkach Nazar
13 Mavdryk Roman
6 Khytren Taras
11 Kunyk Dmytro
5 Malets Andrii
1 Olkhovyi Illia

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

1 Veklych Danylo
22 Shvydenko Denys
44 Stelmashchuk Maksym
77 Matvieiev Kyrylo
19 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie
8 Kireiev Andrii (C)
10 Yarmoliuk Yehor
11 Kopyl Serhii
27 Lebediev Serhii
7 Malovichko Serhii
9 Hora Bohdan

Substitutes
71 Makarovskyi Hlib
28 Havryliuk Illia
89 Kobelchuk Maksym
99 Butich Yaroslav
21 Kravchenko Yaroslav
24 Zhinchyn Bohdan
87 Savchenko Danylo

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Matkovska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 11th round, Match #63
Friday, 01.11.2019, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 6°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv 6 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
9 Hulevskyi Denys 6'

3 Vovkun Artem 6'

9 Hulevskyi Denys 11'

16 Topchii Serhii 27'

7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan 38'

3 Vovkun Artem 45'

51' 22 Shvydenko Denys
87 Savchenko Danylo

7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
10 Tkach Nazar 59'

59' 7 Malovichko Serhii
99 Butich Yaroslav

63' 27 Lebediev Serhii
9 Hulevskyi Denys

5 Malets Andrii 66'

15 Bekerskyi Ihor 70'

15 Bekerskyi Ihor
6 Khytren Taras 72'

72' 27 Lebediev Serhii
89 Kobelchuk Maksym

73' 9 Hora Bohdan
28 Havryliuk Illia

75' 10 Yarmoliuk Yehor
21 Kravchenko Yaroslav

3 Vovkun Artem
20 Hural Roman 75'

16 Topchii Serhii
13 Mavdryk Roman 80'
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